Xl BIEG PIASTOWSKI - NORDIC WALKING

Organizator:

Data:

Dystans:

Miejscowos¢:
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Miasto Inowroctaw; OSIR Inowroctaw

11.05.2019

5 KM
INOWROCLAW

Nazwisko Imig

MIELECKA AGNIESZKA
RADOMSKI MARCIN
GRABOWSKA MARIA
KUBIAK JAKUB
JAWORSKI JACEK
NOWAK GRZEGORZ
KOZAKOWSKA MALGORZATA
NAGOW MICHAL
BARANOWSKI ROMUALD
BUCZKOWSKI JERZY
JANICKA ANNA
WIECKOWSKI JANUSZ
POTRZEBOWSKI MAREK
POTRZEBOWSKA AGATA
JANICKI MATEUSZ
KAMINSKI MIROSEAW
KANIEWSKI tUKASZ
STEMPNIAK ANNA
WITKOWSKA MALGORZATA
BRACISZEWSKI KRZYSZTOF
KANIEWSKA ALICJA
KOWALSKI LECH

KRIGER ROMAN
GLEGOCINSKA JOANNA
GALCZAK EWA
PERLIKOWSKI PIOTR
WOZNIAK EWA
KORONA-BRACISZEWSKA BEATA
KACZMAREK JAREK
BURNA IWETA
KACZMAREK ZOFIA
CZERNIAK JAROSEAW
KUBIAK WOIJCIECH
NIESPOREK EWA

LADA ALEKSANDRA
BOJKO IWONA

KUBIAK ANNA

NOWAK URSZULA
PIETRZAK KAMILA
BOROWICZ HARDEMAN PAULINA
KURANT MARCIN
ZBORALSKA HONORATA
TOMASZEWSKI HENRYK
PAWLAK-SIKORA ANNA
BUKOWSKA MONIKA
WICLEBEN PAULINA
REZMER MARIA
BARTOSINSKA IRENA
NOWACKA HALINA
BARTOSINSKI MARIUSZ
FIGIEL ANETA
CEWIKLINSKA ANNA
HALCZAK ANNA
SAMULSKA ARLETA
LEWANDOWICZ JUSTYNA
REZMER MIECZYStAW
DOMINIAK RENATA
STAROSZ ANDRZEJ
MATUSZAK WIOLETTA
NIEZNALSKA ANNA

BRZEZINSKA WOJTASIK KATARZYNA

ROSZAK DOROTA
STAROSZ DANUTA
KUZBA JOANNA

Klasyfikacja: OPEN

Miejscowos¢

GASAWA
PLOCK
TRZEMESZNO
ZNIN

TORUN
PIECHCIN
ROGOWO
BYDGOSZCZ
PLOCK

ZNIN
DABROWA
SIERPC
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
DABROWA
BARTNICZKA
KCYNIA
INOWROCEAW
BYDGOSZCZ
GASAWA
KCYNIA
GNIEWKOWO
PAPOWO TORUNSKIE
SIERPC
JANIKOWO
INOWROCEAW
DABROWA BISKUPIA
GASAWA
SZCZUTKI
PLOCK
SZCZUTKI
WAGROWIEC
ZNIN

TORUN
GNIEWKOWO
MtODOCIN
ZNIN

BIALE BtOTA
PAKOSC
INOWROCLAW
INOWROCLAW
INOWROCEAW
TUCZNO
GASAWA
GASAWA
GNIEWKOWO
TUCHOLA
CHELMNO
DABROWA BISKUPIA
CHELMNO
SZCZEPANOWO
POZNAN
DABROWA
KRZEKOTOWO
STRZELNO
TUCHOLA
JANOCIN
INOWROCEAW
KRUSZWICA
INOWROCLAW
STRZELNO
DABROWA BISKUPIA
INOWROCLAW
KRUSZWICA

Opracowanie: Maria Bocewiczmaria.bocewicz@sts-timing.pl

KS IDMAR RACING TEAM
BIEGAM W SFETSZE

FUNDACJA AKTYWNE TRZEMESZNO
KS SOKOt GASAWA

KS SOKOL GASAWA

BIEGAM W SFETSZE

KS SOKOt GASAWA

JANICCY TEAM

BIEGAM W SFETSZE

DEAF | #B3K

DEAF | #B3K

JANICCY TEAM

PKP RADOSZKI
SUMMER ISLAND

KS SOKOt GASAWA
SUMMER ISLAND

ROMKI
BIEGAM W SFETSZE

KS SOKOt GASAWA

BIEGAM W SFETSZE

KS SOKOL GASAWA
TRI-AAMATOR EWELINA NOWAK

BARBARA LUIJCKX

WICEK-FAMILY-GROUP
COFFEE TEAM

COFFEE TEAM

Strona 1

5:58
6:07
6:18
6:20
6:21
6:23
6:25
6:30
6:36
6:41
6:43
6:45
6:49
6:53
6:56
7:02
7:07
7:07
7:11
7:16
7:19
7:20
7:27
7:27
7:34
7:35
7:36
7:44
7:45
7:45
7:46
7:50
7:52
7:52
7:57
7:57
8:03
8:04
8:09
8:12
8:13
8:16
8:19
8:20
8:20
8:23
8:28
8:34
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:38
8:43
8:44
8:44
8:46
8:50
8:52
9:00
9:01
9:18
9:22
9:33
9:33

tempo
km/h
10,0
9,8
9,5
9,5
9,4
9,4
9,3
9,2
9,1
9,0
8,9
8,9
8,8
8,7
8,7
8,5
8,4
8,4
8,4
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,1
8,1
7,9
79
7,9
7,8
7,7
7,7
7,7
7,7
7,6
7,6
7,6
7,5
7,4
7,4
7,4
7,3
7,3
73
7,2
7,2
7,2
7,2
7,1
7,0
7,0
7,0
7,0
7,0
6,9
6,9
6,9
6,8
6,8
6,8
6,7
6,7
6,4
6,4
6,3
6,3

Czas netto  Czas Brutto
00:29:51 00:29:52
00:30:33 00:30:34
00:31:31 00:31:32
00:31:38 00:31:40
00:31:43 00:31:45
00:31:54 00:31:55
00:32:04 00:32:06
00:32:28 00:32:29
00:32:58 00:32:59
00:33:21 00:33:23
00:33:34 00:33:35
00:33:46 00:33:47
00:34:05 00:34:06
00:34:24 00:34:24
00:34:38 00:34:38
00:35:08 00:35:10
00:35:32 00:35:34
00:35:34 00:35:36
00:35:51 00:35:53
00:36:19 00:36:22
00:36:32 00:36:35
00:36:41 00:36:42
00:37:10 00:37:14
00:37:14 00:37:16
00:37:45 00:37:48
00:37:51 00:37:55
00:37:56 00:37:59
00:38:37 00:38:40
00:38:40 00:38:46
00:38:46 00:38:47
00:38:43 00:38:48
00:39:06 00:39:08
00:39:15 00:39:19
00:39:17 00:39:22
00:39:43 00:39:44
00:39:41 00:39:46
00:40:14 00:40:17
00:40:15 00:40:19
00:40:40 00:40:46
00:40:56 00:40:59
00:40:58 00:41:06
00:41:18 00:41:19
00:41:29 00:41:34
00:41:32 00:41:38
00:41:34 00:41:41
00:41:48 00:41:54
00:42:14 00:42:19
00:42:42 00:42:51
00:42:50 00:42:54
00:42:47 00:42:56
00:42:54 00:42:57
00:43:01 00:43:08
00:43:33 00:43:37
00:43:34 00:43:38
00:43:36 00:43:42
00:43:46 00:43:51
00:44:04 00:44:10
00:44:14 00:44:20
00:44:57 00:45:00
00:45:03 00:45:06
00:46:29 00:46:31
00:46:45 00:46:49
00:47:41 00:47:46
00:47:43 00:47:46

sts-timing.pl
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